
2016-17 Greenfield Parks Dept. Preschool Year Calendar 

August 

Monday, August 8    Parent Orientation 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 9    Student Orientation for Beginners 

Wednesday, August 10    Student Orientation for Pre-K 

Monday, August 22    1st Day for Pre-K 

Tuesday, August 23    1st Day for Beginners 

September 

Monday, September 5    No School- Labor Day 

October 

October 3-14     Fall Break-No School 

Monday, October 17    First Day Back for Pre-K 

Tuesday, October 18    First Day Back for Beginners 

November 

Friday, November 11    No School- Veterans' Day 

Wed,Thurs,Fri-Nov 23, 24, 25   No School- Thanksgiving Break 

December 

December 22-January 4    Winter Break-No School 

January 

Thursday, January 5    1st Day Back for Beginners and All Day Pre-K 

Friday, January 6     1st Day Back for  Pre-K 

Monday, January 16    No School- MLK Day 

February 

Monday, February 20    No School- Presidents' Day 

March 

March 13- March 24    No School- Spring Break 

Monday, March 27    1st Day Back for Pre-K 

Tuesday, March 28    1st Day Back for Beginners 

May 

Thursday, May 25    Last Day of School for Beginners 

Friday, May 26     Last Day of School for Pre-K 


